
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time
JNA Contracting

2020
1 Sher D3 Tues May 05 JNA CA 9:30 PM
2 Nelson Thurs May 07 JNA DC 8:00 PM
3 Nelson Mon May 11 EJ JNA 8:00 PM
4 Nelson Wed May 13 CM JNA 6:30 PM
5 Nelson Tues May 19 QBS JNA 9:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Nelson Wed May 20 JNA VA 6:30 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Sher D3 Tues May 26 JNA LRL 9:30 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Sher D3 Thurs May 28 ME JNA 9:30 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Sher D3 Tues June 03 VF JNA 6:30 PM
10 Millcroft Thurs June 05 L3M JNA 6:30 PM
11 Sher D3 Tues June 09 JA JNA 8:00 PM
12 Nelson Thurs June 11 JNA BOHC 6:30 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Number Cell Number C
13 Millcroft Tues June 16 JNA DC 6:30 PM Douglas Scott scott00douglas@gmail.com 289-983-1682 289-983-1682
14 Sher D3 Thurs June 18 JNA PLR 6:30 PM Follett Justin Follett_11@hotmail.com NA 17097654721
15 Nelson Tues June 23 JNA DD 6:30 PM Follett Ed ed.follett@outlook.com 905-961-2937 905-961-2937
16 Nelson Wed June 24 JNA QBS 6:30 PM Harper Chris charper62620@yahoo.com 289 983 7119 905 630 0357
17 Nelson Tues June 30 CA JNA 8:00 PM Harper Luke luke.harper.9@outlook.com 416 708 1118 416 708 1118 C
18 Millcroft Thurs July 02 DC JNA 6:30 PM Mohamed David david.m.mohamed@gmail.com 647 338 5112 647 338 5112
19 Nelson Tues July 07 JNA EJ 8:00 PM Morrison Andy andy@bigbeanbag.net 905 315 8700 9058672064
20 Nelson Wed July 08 JNA CM 8:00 PM Ollesch Jason j_ollesch@hotmail.com same as cell 905-320-1826
21 Sher D3 Tues July 14 JNA CL 6:30 PM Popovacki Nick nfpliz@hotmail.com 905-631-7394 905-220-9759 C
22 Sher D3 Thurs July 16 VA JNA 9:30 PM Radke Donald radkedf@gmail.com 905-574-7290 905-975-7293
23 Nelson Mon July 20 LRL JNA 8:00 PM Skelton Gary garylynda@cogeco.ca 905-659-8882 905-572-1653
24 Nelson Wed July 22 JNA ME 6:30 PM Thurlow John jthurlow3@cogeco.ca 905-466-0128 905-466-0128
25 Nelson Mon July 27 JNA VF 6:30 PM Veerman Brian bveerman@bell.net 905-319-2328 NA
26 Nelson Thurs July 30 JNA L3M 6:30 PM Wright Mike moose63@cogeco.ca 905-466-1224 905-466-1224
27 Sher D3 Tues Aug 04 JNA JA 8:00 PM
28 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 06 BOHC JNA 6:30 PM
29 Sher D3 Tues Aug 11 PLR JNA 8:00 PM
30 Millcroft Thurs Aug 13 DD JNA 6:30 PM
31 Sher D3 Tues Aug 18 QBS JNA 8:00 PM
32 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 20 JNA CA 8:00 PM
33 Millcroft Tues Aug 25 JNA DC 6:30 PM
34 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 27 EJ JNA 6:30 PM
35 Nelson Tues Sept 01 CM JNA 8:00 PM
36 Nelson Thurs Sept 03 CL JNA 8:00 PM
37 Sher D3 Tues Sept 08 JNA CA 9:30 PM
38 Nelson Thurs Sept 10 JNA DC 8:00 PM


